
 Term Dates 2023 – 2024 

Autumn Term 2023 

Start of Term: Monday 4th September 2023 

11am start – All students Primary and Secondary 

Half Term:  Break Up - Friday 13th October 2023 

Return – Monday 30th October 2023 

End of Term: Friday 15th December – Normal Time 

 

Spring Term 2024 

INSET: Tuesday 2nd January – School closed to pupils 

Start of Term: Wednesday 3rdJanuary 2024 

Half Term:  Break Up - Friday 9th February 2024 

Return - Monday 19th February 2024 

End of Term: Thursday 28th March - 1:30pm Finish 

 

Summer Term 2024 

Start of Term: Monday 15th April 2024 

Bank Holiday: Monday 6th May - School closed to pupils 

Half Term:  Break Up - Friday 24th May 2024 

Return – Monday 3rd June 2024 

End of Term: Friday 19th July 2024 – Normal Time 

 

School Opening/Closing Times 
Main School: Monday – Thursday (8.50 – 3.20 pm) Friday (1.40 pm) f inish 
Rowan: Monday, Tuesday, Thursday (8.50 – 3.20 pm) Wednesday (2.15 pm) Friday (1.40 pm) f inish 


